PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yeh-Chien Chou	06/01/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	STRONG YUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	3F, No.18, Lane 78, Wen-Hua 3 Rd., Kuei-Shan Hsiang	
City:	Taoyuan County	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	333	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13913545

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5712826418

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 886939025605

Email: sripcon@ms2.kntech.com.tw

Correspondent Name: SHOU - HSIN YIN

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 90-3 Taipei

Address Line 4: TAIPEI City, TAIWAN 10699

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AP-114CH(ETP01762US)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Shou-Hsin Yin
Signature:	/SH Yin/
Date:	06/10/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=AP-114CH-asgn#page1.tif

PATENT

OP \$40.00

502377401 REEL: 030574 FRAME: 0875

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

WHEREAS Yeh-Chien C					
hereinafter referred to collectively as the assignor, has invented a certain improvement relating to					
instrument; said application to [] said application having bee (Application Serial No [] said application having bee		t and Trademark Office on, of said application when known; tion Treaty on,			
AND WHEREAS STRO	NG YUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD				
who's address is _3F, No.18,	Lane 78, Wen-Hua 3 Rd., Kuei-S	Shan Hsiang, Taoyuan County, Taiwan			
application, including any and all patents which may be grant NOW THIS WITNESSETI valuable consideration paid by said assignor hereby assigns assigns, the full and exclusive and continuations thereof, and therefore, including any and assignee's successors and assignee's successors and assigneefor, including any and a privileges and advantages in a any and all such patents when the use and benefit of said assignor hereby successors or assigns, any and any and all renewals, reissues AND said assignor autho Letters Patent on said application.	all divisions and continuations the ed therefor, including any and all H, that for and in consideration said assignee to said assignor, sells and transfers to said as right, title and interest in and to said invention and all renewals, reissues and prosigns, to have, hold, exercise and thereof, and the said invention all renewals, reissues and prolonywise arising from or appertaini granted, including any and all reignee, and said assignee's succer might or could have held and y agrees to perform, upon the dall acts relating to the obtainin and prolongations thereof.				
Yeh-Chien Chou	/YC Chou/	Jun. 1, 2013			
Name of sole or first inventor	Signature	Date			
Name of second inventor, if an	y Signature	Date			
Name of third inventor, if any	Signature	Date			

Signature

Name of fourth inventor, if any

RECORDED: 06/10/2013

PATENT REEL: 030574 FRAME: 0876

Date